Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
Department of Biochemistry - MBBS - Batch 2024 - 2025
Completed Teaching Schedule For June - 2025

DATE DAY 9-45 AM 9:45-10:30 AM | 10:30-11:15 AM 2-4 PM
01-06-2025 Sunday . HOLIDAY : -
Lipid Met.';bo[ism Lxotein Nutrition
02-06-2025 Monday ; ‘Metabolism 3
Dr. Bharath Dr. Nina
Dr. Mangala
| |
A Protein Metabolism Lipid Metabolism Nucleic Acid Chemistry
FUPROE Tougtay Dr. Mangala Dr. Bharath Dr. Bharath
. I
1:30-2PM &4
ad -5PM
04-06-2025 | Wednesday. T)‘:";t_‘:" REMEDIAL
. . NIna CLASS
Dr. NEETI
|
05-06-2025 Thursday 10 -1.00 pm
REVISION Nutrition
Dr. Vishwa Dr. Nina
I
06-06-2025 Friday 2-3.00 PM 3-4.00 PM
Nucleic Acid Protein
Chemistry Metabolism
Dr. Bharath Dr. Mangala
~ 07-06-2025 Saturday Protein Nucleic Acid 2-3.00 PM 3-4.00 PM
Metabolism Chemistry REMEDIAL CLASS
Dr. Mangala Dr. Bharath Dr. NEETI
08-06-2025 Sunday 3 HOLIDAY
09-06-2025 Monday ‘2-3.00 PM 3-4.00 PM
Lipid Metabolism | Pt‘:l’)‘e;,“ DNA Replication
Dr. Bharath i o Dr. Shrabani
Dr. Mangala
: |
e Protein Metabolism Lipid Metabolism DNA Replication
SUBGANRS ThERy Dr. Mangala Dr. Bharath Dr. Shrabani
1:30-2PM &
. DNA Replication 4-5PM
11-06-2025 Wednesday % De. Shrabian REMEDIAL
CLASS
|




12-06-2025 Thursday 10 -1.00 pm
Estimation of Bilirubin
Mr. Avinash
I
13-06-2025 Friday 2-3.00 PM 3-4.00 PM
% Protein
N
DL;U:T?;:: Metabolism
i Dr. Mangala
" Protein 4 2-3.00 PM REMEDIAL
14-06-2025 |  Saturday Metabolism Pé‘;”;f‘:: CLASS 3-4.00 PM
Dr. Mangala § Dr. NEETI
15-06-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
1
Protein
DNA Damage e g Nutrition
16-06-2025 Meonday 3 Metabolism »
. Dr. Shrabani Dr- Mangala Dr. Nina
|
17-06-2025 Tuesday Protein Metabolism DNA Damage Nutrition
Dr. Mangala Dr. Shrabani Dr. Nina
; |
[ I-5PM
18-06-2025 Wednesday Nutrition Remedial Class
Dr. Nina : Dr. Shral}ani
|
19-Q6-2025 Thursday X 10 -1.00 pm
Estimation of Bilirubin
Dr. Shrabani
|
20-06-2025 Friday 2-3.00 PM 3-4.00 PM
Protein
DNAD
o St
b Dr. Mangala
Protein
21-06-2025 | Saturday Metabolism W Race
Dr. Shrabani
Dr. Mangala
|
22-06-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY |
Nucleotide Al In Clinicla T riots
23-06-2025 Monday Metabolism Chemistry I;an:,lc npagﬂ
Dr. Bharat Dr .Shailaja K S
|
24-06-2025 Tuesday Clinical Chemistry Dr | Nucleotide Metabolism Transcription
.Shailaja Dr. Bharat Dr. Mangala




Nucleotide £ i . ipti
25-06-2025 Wednasday MétabolistDr. Clinical Chgn'flstry Dr 1:30 2 PM&4-5 Transcription
_Shailaja PM Dr. Mangala
. Bharath
REMEDIAL CLASS ]I_
26-06-2025 Thursday 10 TO 11AM 11.15-1.?M 11.15-1PM
Immunology NUdEOtde Estimation Of Bilirubin Dr.
Dr .Shrabani Metabolism - i Shrabani
i Dr. Bharath - 4
I
27-06-2025 Friday 2-3.00 PM 3-4.00 PM
Nucleotide
Metabolism Dr. Immunolugy
Dr.Shrabani
Bharat
Xenobiotic,
Oxidative Stress Xenobiotic, Oxidative 2-3PM
28-06-2025 Saturday = | And Antioxidants Wi lusolye W Medeiye Stress And Antioxidant REMEDIAL CLASS
Dr.Uma Dr. Uma
Dr Mangala Dr.Mangala
29-06-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
Xenobiotic, ' 3 Xenobiotic, Oxidative
Oxidative Stress | Water Electrolyte Stress And Water Electrolyte Dr. Translation
#0605 Moadey And Antioxidants Dr.Uma Antioxidants Uma Dr. Bharath
Dr:Mangala Dr.Mangala
I “lo -
| g_— “Chebroia
Prepared By&Reviewed By Vefified By thorised By
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